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Lotos Rally Poland 2015
02. 07. 2015 - 05. 07. 2015

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 17 - Super Special Stage Mikolajki Arena 3
SS length: 2.50 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 1 Ogier S. / Ingrassia J.
Volkswagen Polo R WRC RC1 00:01:45.2 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 14 Kubica Robert / Szczepaniak M.
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:01:45.3 00:00:00.1

00:00:00.1

3 9 Mikkelsen A. / Fløene Ola
Volkswagen Polo R WRC RC1 00:01:46.1 00:00:00.9

00:00:00.8

4 21 Prokop Martin / Tománek Jan
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:01:46.3 00:00:01.1

00:00:00.2

5 2 Latvala J. / Anttila Miikka
Volkswagen Polo R WRC RC1 00:01:46.5 00:00:01.3

00:00:00.2

6 7 Neuville T. / Gilsoul Nicolas
Hyundai i20 WRC RC1 00:01:46.6 00:00:01.4

00:00:00.1

7 4 Østberg Mads / Andersson Jonas
Citroën DS3 WRC RC1 00:01:46.9 00:00:01.7

00:00:00.3

- 8 Sordo Dani / Martí Marc
Hyundai i20 WRC RC1 00:01:46.9 00:00:01.7

00:00:00.0

9 40 Tidemand Pontus / Axelsson Emil
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:01:47.1 00:00:01.9

00:00:00.2

10 3 Meeke Kris / Nagle Paul
Citroën DS3 WRC RC1 00:01:47.2 00:00:02.0

00:00:00.1

- 43 Lappi Esapekka / Ferm Janne
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:01:47.2 00:00:02.0

00:00:00.0

12 6 Tänak Ott / Mõlder Raigo
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:01:47.4 00:00:02.2

00:00:00.2

13 20 Paddon Hayden / Kennard John
Hyundai i20 WRC RC1 00:01:47.6 00:00:02.4

00:00:00.2

14 10 Abbring Kevin / Marshall S.
Hyundai i20 WRC RC1 00:01:47.7 00:00:02.5

00:00:00.1

15 37 Bertelli L. / Granai Lorenzo
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:01:49.3 00:00:04.1

00:00:01.6

16 36 Kruuda Karl / Järveoja M.
Citroën DS3 R5 RC2 00:01:49.6 00:00:04.4

00:00:00.3

17 50 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:50.3 00:00:05.1

00:00:00.7

18 49 Hołowczyc K. / Kurzeja Łukasz
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:50.4 00:00:05.2

00:00:00.1

19 45 Maurin Julien / Klinger Nicolas
Ford Fiesta S2000 RC2 00:01:50.8 00:00:05.6

00:00:00.4

20 76 Suninen Teemu / Markkula Mikko
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:01:51.2 00:00:06.0

00:00:00.4

21 38 Ketomaa Jari / Lindström Kaj
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:51.6 00:00:06.4

00:00:00.4

22 41 Fuchs Nicolás / Mussano F.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:52.0 00:00:06.8

00:00:00.4

23 48 Pärn Sander / Morgan James
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:52.6 00:00:07.4

00:00:00.6

24 72 Pedder Scott / Moscatt Dale
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:53.6 00:00:08.4

00:00:01.0

25 74 Ptaszek Hubert / Kozdroń Kamil
Ford Fiesta S2000 RC2 00:01:53.8 00:00:08.6

00:00:00.2

26 84 Oleksowicz M. / Kuśnierz M.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:55.6 00:00:10.4

00:00:01.8

27 70 Torres Fuentes R. / Vazquez Liste D.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:56.2 00:00:11.0

00:00:00.6

28 33 Rendina M. / Inglesi E.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:01:56.9 00:00:11.7

00:00:00.7

29 62 Haapamäki H. / Salminen Marko
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:01:57.2 00:00:12.0

00:00:00.3

30 64 Pryce Osian / Furniss Dale
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:01:57.3 00:00:12.1

00:00:00.1

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 1 Ogier S. / Ingrassia J.
Volkswagen Polo R WRC 

RC1
1 00:54:40.7 00:54:40.7 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 6 Tänak Ott / Mõlder Raigo
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
2 00:54:41.6 00:54:41.6 00:00:00.9

00:00:00.9

3 9 Mikkelsen A. / Fløene Ola
Volkswagen Polo R WRC 

RC1
3 00:54:44.2 00:54:44.2 00:00:03.5

00:00:02.6

4 2 Latvala J. / Anttila Miikka
Volkswagen Polo R WRC 

RC1
4 00:54:49.0 00:54:49.0 00:00:08.3

00:00:04.8

5 20 Paddon Hayden / Kennard John
Hyundai i20 WRC 

RC1
5 00:55:00.5 00:55:00.5 00:00:19.8

00:00:11.5

6 3 Meeke Kris / Nagle Paul
Citroën DS3 WRC 

RC1
6 00:55:13.0 00:55:13.0 00:00:32.3

00:00:12.5

7 7 Neuville T. / Gilsoul Nicolas
Hyundai i20 WRC 

RC1
7 00:55:14.5 00:55:14.5 00:00:33.8

00:00:01.5

8 4 Østberg Mads / Andersson Jonas
Citroën DS3 WRC 

RC1
8 00:55:21.2 00:55:21.2 00:00:40.5

00:00:06.7

9 14 Kubica Robert / Szczepaniak M.
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
9 00:55:32.5 00:55:32.5 00:00:51.8

00:00:11.3

10 8 Sordo Dani / Martí Marc
Hyundai i20 WRC 

RC1
10 00:55:42.8 00:55:42.8 00:01:02.1

00:00:10.3

11 21 Prokop Martin / Tománek Jan
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
11 00:56:11.8 00:56:11.8 00:01:31.1

00:00:29.0

12 40 Tidemand Pontus / Axelsson Emil
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
1 00:56:58.2 00:56:58.2 00:02:17.5

00:00:46.4

13 43 Lappi Esapekka / Ferm Janne
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
2 00:57:10.6 00:57:10.6 00:02:29.9

00:00:12.4

14 36 Kruuda Karl / Järveoja M.
Citroën DS3 R5 

RC2
3 00:57:27.7 00:57:27.7 00:02:47.0

00:00:17.1

15 38 Ketomaa Jari / Lindström Kaj
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
4 00:58:18.4 00:58:18.4 00:03:37.7

00:00:50.7

16 48 Pärn Sander / Morgan James
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
5 00:58:21.3 00:58:21.3 00:03:40.6

00:00:02.9

17 37 Bertelli L. / Granai Lorenzo
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
12 00:58:25.5 00:58:25.5 00:03:44.8

00:00:04.2

18 44 Kremer Armin / Winklhofer P.
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
6 00:58:58.0 00:58:58.0 00:04:17.3

00:00:32.5

19 76 Suninen Teemu / Markkula Mikko
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
7 00:59:08.7 00:59:08.7 00:04:28.0

00:00:10.7

20 41 Fuchs Nicolás / Mussano F.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
8 00:59:11.9 00:59:11.9 00:04:31.2

00:00:03.2

21 45 Maurin Julien / Klinger Nicolas
Ford Fiesta S2000 

RC2
9 00:59:30.1 00:59:30.1 00:04:49.4

00:00:18.2

22 72 Pedder Scott / Moscatt Dale
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
10 00:59:35.7 00:59:35.7 00:04:55.0

00:00:05.6

23 10 Abbring Kevin / Marshall S.
Hyundai i20 WRC 

RC1
13 00:59:52.9 00:59:52.9 00:05:12.2

00:00:17.2

24 49 Hołowczyc K. / Kurzeja Łukasz
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
11 01:00:36.0 01:00:36.0 00:05:55.3

00:00:43.1

25 84 Oleksowicz M. / Kuśnierz M.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
12 01:01:17.8 01:01:17.8 00:06:37.1

00:00:41.8

26 50 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
13 01:01:46.4 01:01:46.4 00:07:05.7

00:00:28.6

27 52 Tempestini S. / Chiarcossi M.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
1 01:01:57.4 01:01:57.4 00:07:16.7

00:00:11.0

28 62 Haapamäki H. / Salminen Marko
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
2 01:03:20.8 01:03:20.8 00:08:40.1

00:01:23.4

29 64 Pryce Osian / Furniss Dale
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
3 01:03:21.0 01:03:21.0 00:08:40.3

00:00:00.2

30 85 Oleksowicz K. / Sadowski S.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
14 01:03:27.1 01:03:27.1 00:08:46.4

00:00:06.1
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31 85 Oleksowicz K. / Sadowski S.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:01:57.6 00:00:12.4

00:00:00.3

32 80 Carchat Joan / Ribeiro Claudi
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:01:57.8 00:00:12.6

00:00:00.2

33 35 Serderidis J. / Miclotte F.
Citroën DS3 R5 RC2 00:01:58.0 00:00:12.8

00:00:00.2

34 58 Folb Terry / Le Floch Franck
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:01:58.2 00:00:13.0

00:00:00.2

35 52 Tempestini S. / Chiarcossi M.
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:01:58.5 00:00:13.3

00:00:00.3

36 68 Margaillan M. / Gordon Fabrice
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:02:00.0 00:00:14.8

00:00:01.5

37 114 Greensmith Gus / Edmondson E.
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:02:01.0 00:00:15.8

00:00:01.0

38 82 Andolfi Fabio / Scattolin S.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:02:01.1 00:00:15.9

00:00:00.1

- 87 Mąsior Robert / Cieślar Z.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:02:01.1 00:00:15.9

00:00:00.0

40 44 Kremer Armin / Winklhofer P.
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:02:01.2 00:00:16.0

00:00:00.1

41 107 Van Den Brand M. / Wydaeghe M.
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:02:01.3 00:00:16.1

00:00:00.1

42 111 Van Deijne K. / Scholtalbers H.
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:02:01.8 00:00:16.6

00:00:00.5

43 102 Aasen Marius / Engan Veronica
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:02:02.5 00:00:17.3

00:00:00.7

44 106 De Mévius G. / Jalet Johan
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:02:02.9 00:00:17.7

00:00:00.4

45 83 De Tommaso D. / Bosi M.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:02:03.4 00:00:18.2

00:00:00.5

46 63 Della Casa F. / Pozzi Domenico
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:02:04.1 00:00:18.9

00:00:00.7

- 104 Solans Nil / Ibañez Miquel
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:02:04.1 00:00:18.9

00:00:00.0

48 81 Crugnola Andrea / Ferrara Michele
Renault Clio R3T RC3 00:02:04.9 00:00:19.7

00:00:00.8

49 103 Vatanen Max / Renucci J.
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:02:05.1 00:00:19.9

00:00:00.2

- 109 Amiouni Nicolas / Matar Joseph
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:02:05.1 00:00:19.9

00:00:00.0

51 101 Cave Tom / Parry Craig
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:02:07.4 00:00:22.2

00:00:02.3

52 86 Pawliński J. / Bil Bartosz
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:02:10.2 00:00:25.0

00:00:02.8

53 55 Al Mutawaa M. / McAuley Stephen
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:02:15.0 00:00:29.8

00:00:04.8

54 5 Evans Elfyn / Barritt Daniel
Ford Fiesta RS WRC RC1 00:08:45.2 00:07:00.0

00:06:30.2

55 47 Hirschi J. / Landais Vincent
Peugeot 208 T16 RC2 00:08:47.1 00:07:01.9

00:00:01.9

- 69 Koči Martin / Kostka Lukáš
Peugeot 208 T16 RC2 00:08:47.1 00:07:01.9

00:00:00.0

- 77 Uger Sergey / Larens Sergei
Mini John Cooper Works S2000 RC2 00:08:47.1 00:07:01.9

00:00:00.0

58 60 Gilbert Quentin / Jamoul Renaud
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:08:57.2 00:07:12.0

00:00:10.1

- 66 Perry J. / Reibel Joshua
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:08:57.2 00:07:12.0

00:00:00.0

60 88 Sikorski G. / Jurgała M.
Honda Civic Type R RC4 00:09:01.0 00:07:15.8

00:00:03.8

61 78 Foulon Alain / Delarche Gilles
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:11:47.1 00:10:01.9

00:02:46.1

31 102 Aasen Marius / Engan Veronica
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
1 01:03:59.1 01:03:59.1 00:09:18.4

00:00:32.0

32 68 Margaillan M. / Gordon Fabrice
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
4 01:04:02.4 01:04:02.4 00:09:21.7

00:00:03.3

33 101 Cave Tom / Parry Craig
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
2 01:04:09.6 01:04:09.6 00:09:28.9

00:00:07.2

34 80 Carchat Joan / Ribeiro Claudi
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
15 01:04:16.1 01:04:16.1 00:09:35.4

00:00:06.5

35 103 Vatanen Max / Renucci J.
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
3 01:04:27.5 01:04:27.5 00:09:46.8

00:00:11.4

36 33 Rendina M. / Inglesi E.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
16 01:04:38.8 01:04:38.8 00:09:58.1

00:00:11.3

37 82 Andolfi Fabio / Scattolin S.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
4 01:04:40.4 01:04:40.4 00:09:59.7

00:00:01.6

38 70 Torres Fuentes R. / Vazquez Liste D.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
17 01:04:47.8 01:04:47.8 00:10:07.1

00:00:07.4

39 107 Van Den Brand M. / Wydaeghe M.
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
5 01:04:48.4 01:04:48.4 00:10:07.7

00:00:00.6

40 58 Folb Terry / Le Floch Franck
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
5 01:05:17.0 01:05:17.0 00:10:36.3

00:00:28.6

41 81 Crugnola Andrea / Ferrara Michele
Renault Clio R3T 

RC3
6 01:05:54.1 01:05:54.1 00:11:13.4

00:00:37.1

42 63 Della Casa F. / Pozzi Domenico
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
7 01:05:59.0 01:05:59.0 00:11:18.3

00:00:04.9

43 83 De Tommaso D. / Bosi M.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
6 01:06:05.0 01:06:05.0 00:11:24.3

00:00:06.0

44 114 Greensmith Gus / Edmondson E.
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
7 01:06:16.5 01:06:16.5 00:11:35.8

00:00:11.5

45 106 De Mévius G. / Jalet Johan
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
8

01:06:07.0
00:00:10.0 01:06:17.0 00:11:36.3

00:00:00.5

46 104 Solans Nil / Ibañez Miquel
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
9 01:07:07.7 01:07:07.7 00:12:27.0

00:00:50.7

47 35 Serderidis J. / Miclotte F.
Citroën DS3 R5 

RC2
18 01:07:13.1 01:07:13.1 00:12:32.4

00:00:05.4

48 111 Van Deijne K. / Scholtalbers H.
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
10 01:07:19.0 01:07:19.0 00:12:38.3

00:00:05.9

49 74 Ptaszek Hubert / Kozdroń Kamil
Ford Fiesta S2000 

RC2
19

01:03:31.5
00:04:30.0 01:08:01.5 00:13:20.8

00:00:42.5

50 55 Al Mutawaa M. / McAuley Stephen
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
8 01:08:07.1 01:08:07.1 00:13:26.4

00:00:05.6

51 86 Pawliński J. / Bil Bartosz
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
20 01:09:17.8 01:09:17.8 00:14:37.1

00:01:10.7

52 109 Amiouni Nicolas / Matar Joseph
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
11 01:10:01.0 01:10:01.0 00:15:20.3

00:00:43.2

53 87 Mąsior Robert / Cieślar Z.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
21 01:11:58.7 01:11:58.7 00:17:18.0

00:01:57.7

54 78 Foulon Alain / Delarche Gilles
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
22 01:19:42.0 01:19:42.0 00:25:01.3

00:07:43.3

55 66 Perry J. / Reibel Joshua
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
9 01:24:41.4 01:24:41.4 00:30:00.7

00:04:59.4

56 69 Koči Martin / Kostka Lukáš
Peugeot 208 T16 

RC2
23

01:28:32.6
00:00:10.0 01:28:42.6 00:34:01.9

00:04:01.2

57 77 Uger Sergey / Larens Sergei
Mini John Cooper Works S2000 

RC2
24 01:35:07.5 01:35:07.5 00:40:26.8

00:06:24.9

58 88 Sikorski G. / Jurgała M.
Honda Civic Type R 

RC4
12 01:36:17.6 01:36:17.6 00:41:36.9

00:01:10.1

59 5 Evans Elfyn / Barritt Daniel
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

RC1
14 01:36:42.1 01:36:42.1 00:42:01.4

00:00:24.5

60 47 Hirschi J. / Landais Vincent
Peugeot 208 T16 

RC2
25 01:40:31.1 01:40:31.1 00:45:50.4

00:03:49.0

61 60 Gilbert Quentin / Jamoul Renaud
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
10 01:51:18.8 01:51:18.8 00:56:38.1

00:10:47.7


